

General Francis Nash Elementary School 6th Annual General's March-a-thon October 20, 2017

General Nash Elementary School Home & School Association 1560 Liberty Bell Drive Harleysville, PA 19438 215-368-6930



Dear ______,

On October 20, 2017, my classmates and I will be participating in our sixth annual *General Nash March-a-thon*. We will retrace some of the steps made by General Francis Nash as he marched north to join General George Washington's Army and commanded the 1st North Carolina Regiment at the Battle of Brandywine. We are "marching" to benefit General Nash's Home & School Association which provides us with assemblies, field trips, and supplies (to just name a few things) that benefit our education. During school, I will be walking or jogging (or marching!) around a designated course for 30 minutes.

I would greatly appreciate it if you would consider making a donation to General Nash Home & School Association on my behalf! Thank you very much for supporting my education!

With gratitude,					
Student's N	Jame:				
Student's Grade & Teacher:					
			- DONOR'S REP	LY	
The following donation is on behalf of (student's name & grade):					
\$15	\$25	\$45	\$65	\$100	Other:
Donor's Name:					

Please make your check payable to **"General Nash Home & School Association"**. Your cancelled check will be the record of your tax-deductible contribution. To further your donation, **please inquire with your employer about company matching**.

Please submit your donation and this form by **October 20, 2017** to a General Nash family or mail to General Nash Home & School Association, 1560 Liberty Bell Drive, Harleysville, PA 19438.

For your convenience, General Nash H&S also accepts PayPal donations through our H&S website. It may be found at this link: <u>http://www.npenn.org/Page/19282</u>.